10.

Sept. 12
Sept. 19

Sept. 26

Oct.
Oct.
Oct.

Oct.

Nov.
Nov.

Nov.

10

17

24

31

14

21

28

Genesis - Part I

Schedule

Introduction / Creation
Sin and Its Consequences

The Flood

The Rise of Nations / the Early Earth
The Call of Abram / Early Years
The Covenant / Melchizedek

Promise of Isaac / Hagar

Sodom & Gomorrah
Sacrifice of Isaac

Rebekah

Ch.

Ch.

Ch.

Ch.

Ch.

Ch.

Ch.

Ch.

Ch.

Ch.

Auditorium
Fall Quarter 2012 - Wednesday

1&2
38&4

6:1-9:17

5; 9:18; 10:1-11:26
12:1-19:24
15

16-17, 21:8-21

18 & 19
22

24



