Genesis - Part I

Schedule

1.	Sept. 12	Introduction / Creation	Ch. 1 & 2
2.	Sept. 19	Sin and Its Consequences	Ch. 3 & 4
3.	Sept. 26	The Flood	Ch. 6:1-9:17
4.	Oct. 10	The Rise of Nations / the Early Earth	Ch. 5; 9:18; 10:1-11:26
5.	Oct. 17	The Call of Abram / Early Years	Ch. 12:1-19:24
6.	Oct. 24	The Covenant / Melchizedek	Ch. 15
7.	Oct. 31	Promise of Isaac / Hagar	Ch. 16-17, 21:8-21
8.	Nov. 14	Sodom & Gomorrah	Ch. 18 & 19
9.	Nov. 21	Sacrifice of Isaac	Ch. 22
10.	Nov. 28	Rebekah	Ch. 24